
NEWMAN AME CHURCH 
CHURCH SCHOOL 

DAILY BIBLE READINGS (December 16, 2024- January19, 2025) 
 

 
Monday, Dec. 16  The Coming King of Peace                Isaiah 11: 1-9 
Tuesday, Dec. 17  God is Doing A New Thing                            Isaiah 43:14-21  
Wednesday, Dec. 18  We Are the Clay; God is the Potter               Isaiah 64 
Thursday, Dec. 19  A Great and Peaceful King                Micah 5:1-6 
Friday, Dec. 20   The World Becomes Flesh        John 1: 1-5,9-14,16-18 
Saturday, Dec. 21  The Son Is King! Worship Him!                 Hebrews I 
Sunday, Dec. 22  Christ Is Born! Glorify Him!                  Luke 2: 1-16 
  
 
 
Monday, Dec. 23  Mercy for Those Who Suffer   Luke 4: 14-21  
Tuesday, Dec. 24  Show God’s Mercy to All   Luke 6:27-36 
Wednesday, Dec. 25  God Delights in Compassion   Micah 7: 14-20 
Thursday, Dec. 26  Remember Your Mercy, O Lord   Psalm 25: 1-10 
Friday, Dec. 27   God Relieves a Troubled Heart                             Psalm 25:11-2 
Saturday, Dec. 28  Mercy for Sinners                                         Luke 18: 9-14 
Sunday, Dec. 29  Lord, Let Me See Again    Luke 18: 35-43 
 
 
 
Monday, Dec. 30  The Kingdom of the Messiah   Revelation 11:14-19 
Tuesday. Dec. 31  A Heart Full of Thanks    Psalm 9: 1-9 
Wednesday, Jan. 1  A Plea to God for Grace    Psalm 9: 10-20 
Thursday, Jan. 2  The King Immortal and Invisible  1 Timothy 1: 12-17 
Friday, Jan. 3   The Life of Faith    1 Timothy 6:11-16 
Saturday, Jan. 4   The Prideful and Arrogant   Psalm 10:1-11 
Sunday, Jan. 5   God Will Arise and Hear Us   Psalm 10: 12-18 
 
 
Monday, Jan. 6   Faithful and True    Revelation 19: 11-21     
Tuesday, Jan. 7   God Makes Great and Gives Strength  1 Chronicles 29:10-20 
Wednesday. Jan. 8  Our God Reigns    Isaiah 52: 1-12 
Thursday, Jan. 9  Shout Joyfully to God    Psalm 47 
Friday, Jan. 10   Exalted Through Obedience   Philippians 2: 1-13 
Saturday, Jan. 11  The Wind and Waves Obey Jesus  Mark 4:35-41 
Sunday, Jan. 12   Robed in Majesty    Psalm 93 

 
 
Monday, Jan. 13  God’s Heavenly Throne    Revelation 4 
Tuesday, Jan. 14  Life Springs from God’s Throne   Revelation 22: 1-14 
Wednesday, Jan. 15  My Eyes Have Seen the King   Isaiah 6: 1-8 
Thursday, Jan. 16  Draw Near to God in Humility   James 4: 1-10 
Friday, Jan. 17   Boldly Approach the Throne of Grace  Hebrews 4: 1-10 
Saturday, Jan. 18  Heaven Is God’s Throne   Isaiah 66: 1-14 
Sunday, Jan. 19   Bless God’s Holy Name    Psalm 103: 1-11, 19-22 
       


